
The choice you make, made better

KITCHEN COLLECTION
The



KITCHEN COLLECTION
est. 1990

The

There’s so much more to a kitchen than cupboards 
and doors. More than a living room, it’s the heart 
of your home. A place to cook, eat and be happy. 
Of memories, laughter, tears and more. A family 
space, unique place. 

BA kitchens by Zurfiz, Bella, Pronto brimful of 
colour and textures. Those memories! Relaxing 
and inspiring. Everything from intense pools of 
glossy colour through to the most delicate shades 
that brighten and inspire even the darkest of days. 

“Our waking life, and our growing years, were for the most 
part spent in the kitchen, and until we married, or ran away, 

it was the common room we shared.” 
Laurie Lee

Warm, comforting, earthy tones and textures, the 
special grains of natural woodland colours breathe 
life in your home.

Our designers recognise this, because we listen 
to what our customers want. Choice, inspiration, 
colour, a variety of designs. We deliver kitchens that 
complement and create space; using colour and 
textures to allow you to have the kitchen you’ve 
always wanted. Contemporary Life or Timeless 
Classics, we’ve got it covered.

The Simple Guide
As well as looking stunningly beautiful there are a host of other benefits to buying a BA Kitchen.
Check the bottom right and left of the page to see what applies to your choice:

Designed to fit your 
individual space.

Made to 
Measure

Hand or spray painted to your 
individual colour choice. 

Paintable
Finish

6 Year 
Guarantee
All BA doors and drawer 
fronts carry a 6 year  
manufacturers warranty.

Manufactured locally and
sold locally. Quality close
to you.

Made in 
the UK

MANUFACTURED

Made to Measure Icons

Colours 
and Styles
The Bella range is available 
in any colour and style 
combination.



  1-2-3 Steps   3

The Brands

The zen of kitchens
See Zurfiz, full of style. Of clean lines, a 
perfect symmetry. Who then wouldn’t 
be inspired by the European design, the 
clean finish, the modern touch.
See Zurfiz, full of class. The lines shape 
an intense rendezvous between design 
and your dream kitchen.

The kitchen you’ve 
always wanted
Call it contemporary life or timeless 
classic. Let Bella be in your home. 
Something for every taste. Flexibility of 
colour and style, endless combinations. 
Let the craft inflect your choice. The only 
decision is the decision of a Bella kitchen.

If you see it & you 
like it, you can get it! 
Pronto is an eclectic collection of kitchen 
doors covering a wide variety of styles, 
colours and construction types. A mix of 
contemporary and traditional craftsmanship, 
from the sleek and glossy lines to the 
strength and dependability of the
English Oak.

Zurfiz Collections

Zurfiz Range Overview	 8 - 9
Ultragloss Solid Colours	 10 - 19
Ultragloss Woodgrains 	 20 - 25
Ultragloss Metallic Colours 	 26 - 29
Zurfiz Accessories 	 101

Bella Collections

Bella Range Overview	 32 - 33
Bella Contemporary Life 	 34 - 61
Bella Timeless Classics 	 62 - 79
Bella Accessories	 102 - 109

Pronto Collections

Pronto Range Overview	 80 - 81
Pronto Range	 82 - 99
Pronto Accessories 	 110 - 111

Handle Options 	 112 - 115
Storage Options 	 116

Index 	 118

Colours, style, 
design, innovation 
& choice by BA.



4   Why BA

BA is renowned for quality, 
sustainability, durability 
& cutting edge design.

Why BA?
Our materials, production processes 

and designs are aimed towards the 

finest possible end product.  That’s 

important to us and to you.

History
BA was established in 1990 and over 

twenty four years we have committed 

ourselves to the highest standards in 

quality. When you order a Zurfiz, Bella, 

or Pronto kitchen you will be delighted 

with the product, design and durability.

Superior Quality
We are committed to the highest 

quality and we have achieved the 

highest possible industry standard, 

FIRA Gold.

FIRA Gold Award 
The FIRA Gold Award is the ultimate 

mark of product excellence within 

the furniture industry and provides 

a solid reassurance that a product 

meets all necessary standards. 

The Environment
Our manufacturing takes 

into account ecological and 

environmental considerations. 

We use renewable energy sources 

where possible and we source raw 

materials from controlled and

well-managed sources.

Sustainability
BA are committed to sourcing 

and promoting the sustainable 

management of forests.

Why BA?



 Kitchen Journey   5

The Journey is the Reward

Cooking Up Your Kitchen? 

You want to get it just right.

With BA the journey is 
part of the experience. 
Through our Dealer 
Network we aim to make 
it as enjoyable and as hassle 
free as possible.
 

Let this brochure guide you in 

making your choice.  It’s full of 

wonderful ideas that are proven 

time and again with other customers 

in their homes.

 

Our kitchens are themed either 

Contemporary Life or Timeless 

Classics. But you may have an open 

mind and want something slightly 

different. We have the tools to

help you.

 

You can also go on to our award 

winning website. There you can 

create your own mood board with 

a myriad of designs and influences. 

Add in handles accessories and 

other features and watch your 

perfect kitchen take shape. You can 

even share with friends and get

their feedback.

If you are a bit of a doubting 

Thomas you can order a sample 

door in your preferred choice. See it, 

touch it before you decide.

What next?

Our kitchens are sold through a 

network of trusted dealers. Indeed it 

may have been one of our dealers 

that gave you this brochure. If you 

need to locate a dealer, enter your 

postcode on the website and it will 

find the closest one to you.

 

You can send them your mood 

board to take the relationship to the 

next level.  From there the dealer 

can explain the process of finalising 

your kitchen.

 

It’s a proven recipe for success for a 

beautiful kitchen.



6   Zurfiz - The Zen of Kitchens



MANUFACTURED

Zurfiz Collections

Zurfiz Range Overview	 8 - 9
Ultragloss Solid Colours	 10 - 19
Ultragloss Woodgrains 	 20 - 25
Ultragloss Metallic Colours 	 26 - 29
Zurfiz Accessories 	 101

  Zurfiz - The Zen of Kitchens    7

The zen of kitchens

See Zurfiz, full of style. Of cleans lines and a
certain symmetry. Who then wouldn’t be inspired
by the European design, the finish, and the
modern touch?

Make yours a Zurfiz kitchen in 
just 3 easy steps...

MANUFACTURED

Made to Measure 6 Year Guarantee



8   Zurfiz - The Zen of Kitchens

The full Zurfiz range 
is available in the 3 
edge options shown.

Samples shown are
ultragloss plum.

Matching Glass Effect Brushed Steel Effect

White
Pg 18, 25

Plum
Pg 16

Mussel
Pg 15

Chocolate
Pg 12, 19

Light Grey
Pg 14

Cashmere
Pg 11

Cream
Pg 13, 19

Black
Pg 10

Saffron
Pg 17

Ultragloss Solid Colours

Step 1
Pick a Colour, Any Colour

Step 2
Choose an Edge

The Zurfiz range is a stunning and comprehensive 
made to measure collection of ultra modern doors 
in a choice of 17 colours.

To add to the choice and flexibility of the range the 
doors are offered with matching edge; brushed steel 
effect edge and a stunning glass effect 3D edge 
producing a deceptively real glazed appearance.

MANUFACTURED

Made to Measure 6 Year Guarantee

Edge Options



  1-2-3 Steps   9

Jacaranda
Pg 20

Japanese Pear 
Pg 21

Noce Marino
Pg 23, 25

Metallic Black 
Pg 27

Metallic Anthracite
Pg 26

Metallic Blue 
Pg 28

Metallic Champagne 
Pg 29

Macassar
Pg 22

Woodgrain colours are 
available with vertical 
or horizontal grain 
direction. You choose!

Vertical on doors and 
horizontal on small 
drawer fronts supplied 
as standard.

Ultragloss Woodgrains Ultragloss Metallic Colours

Step 3  
Order Your Kitchen
The rest is simple, the opportunity to have the 
kitchen you want in the style you like and your own 
edge choice. Go on, order today with your Zurfiz 
Dealer. Order a new kitchen, your new kitchen.



MANUFACTURED

10    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Black

Been to sorrow’s kitchen & 
cleaned out all the pots?

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Black



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Cashmere    11

Cashmere in a kitchen, where the spirit 
of fragrance is up with the day.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Cashmere



The zen of kitchens

MANUFACTURED

12    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Chocolate 

The ultimate 
ultra chocolate brownies.
 

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Chocolate



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Cream   13

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Cream

Stir it up into a heady fro,
tasted just like silk.



MANUFACTURED

14    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Light Grey

Do you like it grey? 
Laters Baby!

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Light Grey



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Mussel    15

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Mussel

Imagine. 
Moules marinières 
with pommes frites, 
French baguettes. 
A cool glass of Chenin Blanc.

Contemporary Life



The zen of kitchens

MANUFACTURED

16    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Plum 

Life happens when you 
are waiting for a table.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Plum



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Saffron    17

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Saffron

Melting pot, casserole, the chafing 
dish and the charcoal grill.



MANUFACTURED

18    Zurfiz - Ultragloss White 

From beans and crocuses come the 
most wonderful ingredients for the 
kind of kitchen you want.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss White



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Cream, Ultragloss Chocolate   19

From beans and crocuses come the 
most wonderful ingredients for the 
kind of kitchen you want.

Contemporary Life

Go together like 
doughnuts and coffee.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss Cream,
Ultragloss 
Chocolate



The zen of kitchens

MANUFACTURED

20    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Jacaranda

Chop wood, carry 
water. Simple.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Jacaranda



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Japanese Pear    21

See the path on which there 
is no coming or going.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss
Japanese Pear

Contemporary Life



MANUFACTURED

22    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Macassar

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Macassar

To gain enlightenment, 
you must want it.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Noce Marino    23

Palazzo Marino Milanese 
style and elegance in a 
nutshell. 

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Noce Marino



The zen of kitchens

24    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Noce Marino, Ultragloss White

Meditation is 
both the means 
and the end.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Noce Marino, Ultragloss White    25

Contemporary Life

Zurfiz
Ultragloss
Noce Marino, 
Ultragloss White



MANUFACTURED

26    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Metallic Anthracite 

Abandon the 
search for truth.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Metallic Anthracite



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Metallic Black    27

It might not take you anywhere but 
it tones up the muscles that can.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Metallic Black



The zen of kitchens

MANUFACTURED

28    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Metallic Blue 

Everyone gets the blues.
Metallic blue is much cooler.

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Metallic Blue



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Zurfiz - Ultragloss Metallic Champagne    29

Zurfiz
Ultragloss 
Metallic 
Champagne

Come quickly and taste the 
stars in this kitchen.



30   Zurfiz - The Zen of Kitchens



  Bella - The kitchen you’ve always wanted   31

The kitchen you’ve always wanted

Call it contemporary life or timeless classic.
Let Bella be in your home. Something for every 
taste. Flexibility, colour, style and made to measure. 
Then it’s yours. Let the craft inflect your choice.
Take from the designs you see, making a kitchen 
or your home.

The only decision is the decision 
of which Bella kitchen.

Bella Collections

Bella Range Overview	 32 - 33
Bella Contemporary Life 	 34 - 61
Bella Timeless Classics 	 62 - 79
Bella Accessories	 102 - 109

MANUFACTURED

Made to 
Measure

6 Year 
Guarantee

Paintable 
Finish

Mix Your
Colours 
and Styles



32   Bella - The kitchen you’ve always wanted

The Colours

Step 1
Pick a Colour, Any Colour

Step 2
Choose a Style, Any Style

The Bella range was developed over many years 
with you in mind and is now available in 38 
colours and 25 styles.  So, go on… pick a colour, 
any colour.

We’re all different and our tastes and preferences 
vary, and so we’ve developed 25 styles for you to 
choose what suits you best; go on… choose a style, 
your style.

Tiepolo Light 
Walnut Pg 59

Steinberg Beech 
Pg 74-75

Ivory
Pg 64

High Gloss 
Cream
Pg 43

High Gloss 
White
Pg 44-45, 47

Porcelain 
White Pg 54

Paintable
Pg 78-79

Oakgrain
Cream Pg 70

Oakgrain 
Mussel Pg 71

Sonoma
Natural Oak 
Pg 57

High Gloss 
Plum Prunus 
Pg 44-45

High Gloss 
Snow Larch 
Pg 46

Satin White
Pg 56

Swiss Pear
Pg 58

Super White 
Ash Pg 76

Vanilla
Pg 60-61, 77

San Remo
Rustic Pg 55

Matt Mussel
Pg 68

Canadian 
Maple Pg 38

Dark Walnut 
Pg 39

High Gloss Black 
Pg 40-41

Alabaster
Pg 62-63

Avola Cream 
Pg 34-35

Avola Flint 
Grey Pg 36

High Gloss
Cappuccino 
Pg 42

Light Walnut
Pg 48

Lissa Oak
Pg 65, 66

Matt Dakkar 
Pg 67

Matt 
Cashmere
Pg 37, 49

Pippy Oak
Pg 72

Matt Dove
Grey Pg 50

Matt Olive
Pg 68

Matt Stone 
Grey Pg 51

Odessa Oak
Pg 67

Natural Oak
Pg 52-53

Moldau Acacia  
Pg 69

Burnt Oak
Pg 37

Portofino 
Cherry Pg 73

Woodgrain colours are 
available with vertical or 
horizontal grain direction. 
You choose! 

Vertical on doors and 
horizontal on small drawer 
fronts supplied as standard 
except High Gloss Snow 
Larch which is horizontal on 
both doors and drawer fronts.



  1-2-3 Steps   33

The Styles

Step 3  
Order Your Kitchen
The rest is simple. You can have the kitchen you want 
in the style you like, with your own colour choice.

Make the call today with your Bella Dealer. 
Order a new kitchen… your new kitchen.

* 	Broadway, Euroline, Gothic, 
Knebworth, Newport, Oxford, 
Shaker, Surrey, Tullymore, 
Warwick and Westbury 
styles are not available in                
High Gloss Colours.

Lincoln  
Pg 42, 47

Knebworth*  
Pg 34-35, 36

Inset  
Pg 50

Milano  
Pg 76

Newport*  
Pg 77

Oxford*  
Pg 72

Palermo  
Pg 73

Ashford  
Pg 38

Cambridge  
Pg 65, 70

Broadway*
Pg 67

Canterbury  
Pg 69

Euroline* 
Pg 49, 52-53

Gothic*  
Pg 66

Roma  
Pg 39

Shaker* 
Pg 58

Surrey*  
Pg 62-63

Rimini  
Pg 48

Pisa 
Pg 37, 40-41, 55,
57, 59

Venice   Pg 43, 
44-45, 46, 54

Verona   
Pg 78-79

Warwick*  
Pg 60-61, 71

Westbury*  
Pg 64

Tuscany  
Pg 74-75

York  
Pg 56

Tullymore* 
Pg 51, 68



34    Bella - The kitchen you’ve always wanted

The kitchen you’ve always wanted

MANUFACTURED

34   Bella - Avola Cream

Avola from Sicily. 
Italianate, passionate. 
Like new wine in 
a new bottle.



  Bella - Contemporary Life    35

Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Avola Cream    35

Bella  Knebworth  Avola Cream   

Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED



MANUFACTURED

36   Bella - Avola Flint Grey

Knebworth for flint hard rock ‘n’ roll. 
This place rocks like a Led Zeppelin gig.

Bella
Knebworth 
Avola Flint Grey



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Burnt Oak, Matt Cashmere    37

Bella
Pisa 
Burnt Oak, 
Matt Cashmere

Live thy life, young and old, 
like yon oak, bright in spring, 
living gold.



MANUFACTURED

Pick a colour, any colour...

38   Bella - Canadian Maple

  Unrest in the forest, 
but the ash and the 

maple must be friends.   

Bella
Ashford 
Canadian Maple



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Dark Walnut    39

Design grandeur, traditional style and 
majesty for which Roma is renowned.       

Bella
Roma 
Dark Walnut



Choose a style, any style.

40   Bella - High Gloss Black



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - High Gloss Black    41

‘Nevertheless it 
moves,’ said Galileo, 
Pisa’s most 
famous son.

Bella
Pisa
High Gloss Black



MANUFACTURED

42   Bella - High Gloss Cappuccino 

Prefer it black, white, espresso 
or just pure Cappuccino.

Bella
Lincoln 
High Gloss 
Cappuccino



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - High Gloss Cream    43

Fire beams of sunshine and cast an
atmospheric shadow across the room.

Bella
Venice 
High Gloss Cream



44    Bella - High Gloss Plum Prunus, High Gloss White

Venetian cuisine - 
renowned the world 
over for its fine 
natural ingredients. 
La Dolce Vita in 
your own home. 

Bella Venice  High Gloss Plum Prunus, High Gloss White 

Pick a colour, any colour...



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - High Gloss Plum Prunus, High Gloss White    45

Shown in horizontal grain.



MANUFACTURED

46   Bella - High Gloss Snow Larch

Calm, relaxing and soothing as 
a northern forest in winter.

Bella
Venice 
High Gloss
Snow Larch

Choose a style, any style.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - High Gloss White   47

Kitchen architecture, slick 
lines, airy and brilliant white.

Bella
Lincoln 
High Gloss White



The kitchen you’ve always wanted

MANUFACTURED

48   Bella - Light Walnut

The colour and texture of walnut 
and an aura of craftsmanship
and quality. 
 

Bella
Rimini 
Light Walnut



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Matt Cashmere    49

Bella
Euroline 
Matt Cashmere To sit with elders of the gentle race, this world

has seldom seen. Let me take you there.



MANUFACTURED

50   Bella - Matt Dove Grey

Bella
Inset
Matt Dove Grey

Dig if u will the picture.
Of u and I engaged in this kitchen.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Matt Stone Grey    51

The Tullymore kitchen – 
the heart of the home. 

Bella
Tullymore 
Matt Stone Grey



The kitchen you’ve always wanted

MANUFACTURED

52   Bella - Natural Oak 

Oak, one of the nobles of the 
wood, this is a kitchen fit for 
royalty. Designed to last and 
styled to the highest degree.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Natural Oak    53

Bella Euroline  Natural Oak  

Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED



MANUFACTURED

Pick a colour, any colour...

54   Bella - Porcelain White

Just like the Commedia dell’arte, 
improvisational, theatrical yet
porcelain beautiful.

Bella
Venice 
Porcelain White



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - San Remo Rustic   55

Bella
Pisa 
San Remo Rustic

He who postpones the hour of living is like the rustic 
who waits for the river to run out before he crosses.



MANUFACTURED

56    Bella - Satin White

Choose a style, any style.

Bella
York 
Satin White

Ministerial, magisterial York.
The Cathedral of kitchens.



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

From little acorns leaning towers 
grow. Get a piece of the action in 
your kitchen.

Bella
Pisa 
Sonoma 
Natural Oak

  Bella - Sonoma Natural Oak    57
MANUFACTURED



MANUFACTURED

58   Bella - Swiss Pear

Shaker design, functional yet beautiful, 
inspired by belief and faith.

Bella
Shaker 
Swiss Pear



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Tiepolo Light Walnut    59

Birthplace of the pizza. 
Made for peasants yet 
the food of Queen’s.

Bella
Pisa 
Tiepolo Light 
Walnut



60   Bella - Vanilla 

Bella
Warwick 
Vanilla

Pick a colour, any colour...



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Vanilla   61

Warwick – the heart of Old 
England. A contemporary 
design, derived from the town 
that inspired JRR Tolkien.
Be Lord of your own Rings 
and create something truly 
magical and mystical in 
your home.



The kitchen you’ve always wanted

MANUFACTURED

62   Bella - Alabaster  

Bella  Surrey  Alabaster 

Delicate pale, finesse, perfect structure and beauty 
– alabaster. Its lustre and translucency recalls the 
skills and craftsmanship of the ancients.



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella  - Alabaster    63

Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED



MANUFACTURED

Choose a style, any style.

64   Bella - Ivory

Ivory kitchen fit for kings, 
scrimshawed attention to detail. 
The contrast, ebony like wood, 
and ivory. In perfect harmony 
of course. 

Bella
Westbury 
Ivory



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Lissa Oak   65

Cambridge recalls the groves 
of Plato’s academy where 
pupils studiously examined 
the world and man’s role in it. 

Bella
Cambridge 
Lissa Oak



MANUFACTURED

66   Bella - Lissa Oak

A kitchen inspired by the 
character of an oak – 
ageless, strong, regal 
and enduring.

Bella
Gothic 
Lissa Oak



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Matt Dakkar, Odessa Oak    67

Praise loudly for this regal kitchen. 
Odessa origins, from Catherine the Great.

Bella
Broadway 
Matt Dakkar,
Odessa Oak



MANUFACTURED

Pick a colour, any colour...

Tullymore mussels and olives. 
A perfect delicacy nestling in 
your home. Cuisine any 
kitchen would be proud of.

68   Bella - Matt Mussel, Matt Olive

Bella
Tullymore 
Matt Mussel, 
Matt Olive

MANUFACTURED



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Moldau Acacia    69

Acacia – in folk medicine a natural 
treatment for fertility and virility, its sap 
harvested by bees to make honey.

Bella
Canterbury 
Moldau Acacia



MANUFACTURED

Choose a style, any style.

70   Bella - Oakgrain Cream

Bella
Cambridge 
Oakgrain Cream

The grain of oak and 
the colour of cream.
Magnificent.



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Oakgrain Mussel   71

Warwick goes back to the Anglo Saxon 
days, its kitchens strong and resolute. 

Bella
Warwick 
Oakgrain Mussel



MANUFACTURED

72   Bella - Pippy Oak

The lofty spires, the ivory towers of 
academe and the oak panelled walls.

Bella
Oxford 
Pippy Oak



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Portofino Cherry   73

Palermo, Sicily, synonymous with 
culture, architecture and cuisine.

Bella
Palermo 
Portofino Cherry



Pick a colour, any colour...

74    Bella - Steinberg Beech  

Steinway made pianos 
and Steinbeck wrote 
the Grapes of Wrath. 
Steinberg is a kitchen. 
No confusion here.

Bella
Tuscany 
Steinberg Beech



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Steinberg Beech   75



MANUFACTURED

Choose a style, any style.

76   Bella - Super White Ash

Bella
Milano 
Super White Ash

How many soaps are played out in your home. 
Eastenders, Coronation Street, or just the neighbours? 
Operatic, overwrought, emotional. 
La Scala in the kitchen.  



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Vanilla    77

Vanilla ice, ice tea, M&Ms, 
sugarcubes, red hot chilli peppers, 
cream, canned heat. 

Some things go down worse than 
a Led Zeppelin. Others are just 
like the Bee Gees.

Bella
Newport 
Vanilla



78    Bella - Paintable

Colour: Bronze Red/Deep Space Blue

Suggested Colours selected from the Little 
Greene Paint Company range.

Colour: Tuscan Red  

Colour: White Lead Deep

Colour: Tropez Blue  



Timeless Classics

MANUFACTURED

  Bella - Paintable    79

colour: garden green

colour: tropez blue    

colour: tuscan red  

Bella
Verona
Paintable 



MANUFACTURED

80    Pronto - Ranges

Lacarre
Gloss White
Pg 84

Lacarre Gloss 
Light Grey
Pg 83

Lacarre
Gloss Cream
Pg 82, 88

Malton
Natural Elm
Pg 88

Malton
Lava Elm
Pg 86-87

Malton Hemlock 
Nordic
Pg 85

Ludlow
Gloss Cream
Pg 91

Camden
Gloss White
Pg 92

Kirkby Woodgrain 
Paintable
Pg 98-99

Kirkby
Woodgrain White
Pg 97

Kirkby Tiepolo 
Light Walnut
Pg 96

Ludlow Cream
Pg 90

Malton
Stone Elm
Pg 89

Wilton Odessa 
Oak
Pg 95

Wilton Oakgrain 
Dakkar
Pg 94

Wilton Oakgrain 
Cream
Pg 93



Contemporary Life

MANUFACTURED

If you see it & you like it, you can get it!  Pronto    81

If you see it & you like it, you can get it! 

Among countless kitchen choices, if you see it, and 
you like it, you can have it. If you can’t decide but 
must. If you don’t know which of the 16 beautiful 
colours you prefer.

The decision made. Pronto.

Pronto Collections

Pronto Range Overview	 80 - 81
Lacarre	 82 - 84
Malton	 85 - 89
Ludlow	 90 - 91
Camden	 92 
Wilton	 93 - 95
Kirkby	 96 - 99
Pronto Accessories 	 110 - 111

MANUFACTURED

Made to 
Measure

6 Year 
Guarantee

Paintable 
Finish



82    Pronto - Lacarre Gloss Cream

The French and
Spanish influence is there.
Caught between two stools.

Pronto
Lacarre Gloss
Cream



Pronto

Pronto - Lacarre Gloss Light Grey   83

As the Basques say, with a good friend 
the hours are short.

Pronto
Lacarre Gloss
Light Grey



84   Pronto - Lacarre Gloss White

The Lacarre kitchen cocktail. Vermouth, 
clear spirit and a hint of caraway.

Pronto
Lacarre
Gloss White



Pronto - Malton Hemlock Nordic   85

You can tell it’s special 
by the tingling of your 
thumbs. Doors, open up 
for whoever is knocking! Pronto

Malton 
Hemlock Nordic

Pronto



86   Pronto - Malton Lava Elm

Pronto  Malton  Lava Elm 



Pronto - Malton Lava Elm   87

Fortune favours the 
brave. Lava?
Go with the flow.

Pronto



88   Pronto - Malton Natural Elm, Lacarre Gloss Cream

Pronto
Malton
Natural Elm, 
Lacarre Gloss 
Cream

The elm. Pause to play a love song
like Orpheus did and watch it grow.



Pronto - Malton Stone Elm    89

The elm’s bark’s better 
than its bite and a 
cure for all ills.

Pronto
Malton
Stone Elm

Pronto



MANUFACTURED

90    Pronto - Ludlow Cream

Lines and finish fit for a Lord’s castle. 
Tradition and modernity in perfect balance.

Pronto
Ludlow
Cream



Pronto - Ludlow Gloss Cream  91
MANUFACTURED

The perfect addition, the Coup de Grace and 
the final piece. The final touch and the piece 
de resistance.

Pronto
Ludlow
Gloss Cream

Pronto



MANUFACTURED

92    Pronto - Camden Gloss White

Winter white and blizzard thick. 
Pure warmth you can’t gloss over.

Pronto
Camden
Gloss White



Pronto - Wilton Oakgrain Cream  93

Imposing oak, prince among 
trees, the highest point in the 
forest and truest grain.

Pronto
Wilton 
Oakgrain Cream

Pronto

MANUFACTURED



94   Pronto - Wilton Oakgrain Dakkar

From Paris to Dakkar,
the marble of woods, mysterious and dark.

Pronto
Wilton Oakgrain 
Dakkar

MANUFACTURED



Pronto - Wilton Odessa Oak   95

Dacha kitchen style, 
a hint of the East and the Black Sea.

Pronto
Wilton 
Odessa Oak

Pronto

MANUFACTURED



96   Pronto - Kirkby Tiepolo Light Walnut

Pronto
Kirkby Tiepolo 
Light Walnut

Nut and oil, colour and taste, unmistakable 
natural tint and shade.

MANUFACTURED



Pronto - Kirkby Woodgrain White  97

Years in the making, the grain 
the sign of living wood.

Pronto
Kirkby 
Woodgrain White

Pronto

MANUFACTURED



98   Pronto - Kirkby Paintable

Suggested Colours 
selected from the
Little Greene Paint 
Company range.

Colour: Garden Green

Colour: Tuscan Red  

Colour: White Lead Deep

Colour: Tropez Blue  



MANUFACTURED

Pronto - Kirkby Paintable    99

Pronto
Kirkby 
Woodgrain
Paintable 

Pronto



100    Zurfiz - Ultragloss Solid Colours 

The zen of kitchens

MANUFACTURED

Zurfiz Accessories	 101

Bella Accessories	 102 - 109

Pronto Accessories	 110 - 111

Handle Options 	 112 - 115

Storage Options 	 116

Accessories
Swift circular lines, to the left to the right. 
Corners and curved doors. Kitchen nooks 
and crannies, knobs and handles, light and 
shade. Features, pilaster, mantle and canopy.                    
If they weren’t there you’d miss them badly.         
Only one word for it. Accessories.

100   



Zurfiz Accessories

  Zurfiz - Accessories   101

Curved Doors
(supplied with matching edge only) 

Chunky Rail* Chunky Rail*

Hinged Steel Corner PostMatching End Panels and Plinths Aluminium Plinth

*not available in Ultragloss Chocolate, Light Grey, Mussel, Metallic Blue and Metallic Champagne.



102   Bella - Accessories

Glazing Options: Standard glazing options include clear, frosted or stippled acrylic safety glass. If you have any alternative requests please speak to your dealer.

Glazed Drawers* Georgian Glazed Doors* Available in all styles 
(shown in palermo style) 

Glazed Doors. Available in all styles 
(shown in verona style) 

Glazed Letterbox DoorsGlazed Letterbox Doors

Glazed Square Hole DoorsGlazed Wave Hole Doors

Glazed Porthole Doors

Horizontal Glazed Curved Doors

Glazed Door Options

* not available in High Gloss Colours



Bella Accessories

  Bella - Accessories   103

Shaker Design Curved Doors*Plain Curved Doors (shown on wall cabinet)Plain Curved Doors

Horizontal Curved Door and Horizontal Glazed Curved Door

Curved Door Options

Curved doors have a silver back and are supplied with a plain design on all door styles except shaker which is matching.

* not available in High Gloss Colours



104   Bella - Accessories

Sahara Carved Doors (shown in vertical style)Sahara Carved Doors (shown in horizontal style)

Wave Design 2 Drawer UnitWave Design 4 Drawer UnitSahara Carved Drawers

Carved & Wave Door Options

Tangent Light Pelmet**Tangent Cornice** Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet**   Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet** Dental Rail

Cornice & Pelmet Options

** not available in High Gloss Cappuccino and High Gloss Snow Larch



Bella Accessories

  Bella - Accessories   105

Stepped Curved Feature** Chunky Surround Feature***

Curved Corner Feature
& Tangent Cornice** 

T&G End Panel* Plain End Panel Pillar End PanelChunky End Panel***

Stepped Curved Feature**  Curved Feature End Panel** 

Curved, Chunky & Standard Feature Options

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Cappuccino and High Gloss Snow Larch
*** not available in High Gloss Cappuccino



106   Bella - Accessories 

T&G Canopy* Plain CanopyModern Canopy  
(front panel supplied to suit door style)

Mantle and Canopy Options

Mantle shown with narrow shelf option**  
(available in any width to suit your cooker)

Mantle shown with broad shelf option**   
(available in any width to suit your cooker)

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Cappuccino and High Gloss Snow Larch



  Bella - Accessories   107

Bella Accessories

Reeded Pilaster Gun Barrel Pilaster* Fluted Pilaster Column Pilaster* (shown with panels)

Pilaster Options

Scalloped Pelmet Arched Pelmet 
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

Frieze Pattern Pelmet*  
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

Stepped Pelmet. 
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

Pelmet Options

* not available in High Gloss Colours



108   Bella - Accessories

* not available in High Gloss Colours

Unit with Wine Rack Shelves Round Wine Rack
(5, 10 & 15 bottle available)

Frieze Pattern Wine Rack* 
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Plain Wine Rack* 
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Frieze Pattern Wine Rack*
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Wine Rack Options

Display Cabinet Surround Scroll End Panels with Shelf
(Available plain or T&G*)

Plate Rack Unit with T&G Panels* & Corner Brackets* 

General Accessory Options



    Bella - Accessories   109

Wall End Shelf Unit Base End Shelf Unit

Pediment*

Matching Shelves with Brushed Steel
Brackets (available in any size to suit)

Mock Spice Drawer

Aluminium Plinth Matching Plinth

Sahara Carved Panels (used to create shelving feature)Notice Board**

Bella Accessories

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Cappuccino and High Gloss Snow Larch

General Accessory Options



110   Pronto - Accessories

Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet
Available in Camden, Kirkby, Ludlow & Wilton

Tangent Cornice
Available in Camden, Kirkby, Ludlow & Wilton

Internal Curved Doors
Available in Lacarre

Internal Corner Post
Available in Lacarre & Malton

External Corner Post
Available in Lacarre & Malton

Chunky Surround Feature
Available in all ranges

Curved Chunky Surround Feature
Available in all ranges

Curved Door
Available in all ranges

Curved Corner Feature and
Tangent Cornice
Available in Wilton

Trim Rail shown with Cornice
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

T&G End Panel with Curved 
Corner Feature
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton



Pronto - Accessories   111

Pronto Accessories

Gun Barrel Pilaster
Available in Wilton

Corbel 
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

Plain/T&G Scroll End Panel (Plain shown)
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

Wine Rack Rail  
Available in Wilton

Mantle
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

Fluted Pilaster
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

Plain End Panel
Available in all ranges

T&G End Panel
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

Display Cabinet Surround
with Curved Corner Feature
Available in Camden, Kirkby, Ludlow & Wilton

Corner Bracket  
Available in Wilton



112   Accessories - Handles

Angled Boss Handles
Stainless Steel

Curved Tail Handles
Satin Chrome

Slim D Handles
Chrome

Slim Square D Handles
Satin Chrome

Linear Handles
Satin Chrome

Tick Handles
Chrome

Twist Handles
Chrome

14mm Bar Handles
Stainless Steel

T Bar Handles
Stainless Steel



Accessories - Handles    113

Handles

Chunky Bow Handles
Stainless Steel

Cylinder Handles
Stainless Steel

Inset Curved Handles, fitted 

Inset Handles
Available within Zurfiz and Bella ranges. 
See pages 15,17 & 50
Satin Chrome

Swarovski 80 Handle
Chrome

Swarovski 45 Handle
Chrome

Swarovski Bar Handle
Chrome

Swarovski 15 Knob
Chrome

50 Riven Handle
Stainless Steel 

80 Riven Handle
Stainless Steel 

40 Frame Handle
Stainless Steel

74 Frame Handle
Stainless Steel

Dimple Handle
Satin Chrome

Dimple Knob
Satin Chrome

G Handle
Satin Chrome 

G Pull
Satin Chrome 



114   Accessories - Handles

Round Knob
Satin Chrome

Satin Chrome/
Chrome Bar Handle

Walnut/Chrome
Block Handle

Oval End D 
Handle
Satin Chrome

Flat Bar Handle
Satin Chrome

Slim Bar Handle
Stainless Steel

Bow Handle
Satin Chrome

Wave Handle
Satin Chrome

Barrel Handle
Stainless Steel

53 Wood KnobStepped Knob
Satin Chrome

Push Plate
Stainless Steel

Handle-Less Rail in Satin Chrome Finish. This sleek 
minimal look integrates the rail system into the cabinets.
See pages 13, 16, 19, 21 & 43

Notched D Handle
Satin Chrome

Shell Handle
Satin Nickel

D Handle
Satin Nickel

Stepped Taper 
Handle
Stainless Steel

Oval Handle
Satin Chrome

Flat Bow Handle
Satin Chrome

Strap Handle
Satin Chrome

Tapered Bow 
Handle
Satin Chrome

Dovetail Handle
Pewter

Barn D Handle
Cast Iron



Accessories - Handles    115

Forge Knob
Pewter

Forge D Handle
Pewter

Mottled Knob
Pewter

Mottled Knob
Antique Brass

Winchester Knob
Cream/Antique Brass

Winchester T 
Handle
Cream/Antique Brass

Bordeaux Knob
Cast Iron

Winchester
Drawer Pull
Cream/Antique Brass

Bordeaux T Handle
Cast Iron

Valentino Latch 
Handle
Pewter

Bordeaux D Handle
Cast Iron

Valentino D Handle
Pewter

Anaconda Knob
Cast Iron

155 Anaconda
D Handle
Cast Iron 

250 Anaconda
D Handle
Cast Iron

Hammered Knob
Antique Brass

Cage Handle
Pewter

Cage Drawer Pull
Pewter

Hammered
Bow Handle
Antique Brass

Pewter Knob
& Back Plate
Pewter

Black Latch 
Handle
Black

Black Latch 
Drawer Pull
Black 

Cromwell D Handle
Pewter

Canterbury D 
Handle
Pewter

Mottled D 
Handle
Antique Brass

Mottled D Handle
Pewter

Creuset D Handle
Black

Creuset Shell Handle
Black

Handles



116    Accessories - Storage

300 Three Tier Base Pull Out
fits a 300mm unit can be used with 
hinged or pull out door

Wire Drawer Organisers with
drawer fronts available for either 
500mm or 600mm units

Internal Wire Drawers
available for either 500mm
or 600mm units

Step 1 - Open door
Ultimate 3600 carousel

Step 2 - Revolve carousel
Ultimate 3600 carousel

Step 3 - Pull out section
Ultimate 3600 carousel

150 Two Tier Base Pull Out
fits a 150mm unit

Blind Corner Optimiser               Step 1 - pull out
A practical solution to maximise storage space in a 
corner unit (to fit 900mm blind corner base unit)

Step 2 - Second section emerges - pull to right
Available in left and right hand option

Step 2

Rattan Storage Baskets
Complete with runners. Ideal for fruit 
and veg storage. Available for 400mm, 
500mm, 600mm units.

Pull Out Bin 
(40ltr) 20ltr + 2x10ltr
Available for minimum 400mm unit

Pull Out Bin 
(30ltr) 20ltr +10ltr
Available for minimum 300mm unit

6 Tier Full Height Larder 
Pull Out
(Available for 300mm &
500mm larder unit)

Ultimate 360o Carousel
Provides optimum corner storage and accessibility. Fits a standard 900 x 900mm ‘L’ shaped corner base unit

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Step 1

Storage



Contemporary Life

Ask your dealer about our door care kit which will keep your new 
kitchen doors in tip top condition for years to come.
Specially formulated to enhance the surface with a high lustre and streak free 
finish with added anti static properties to limit dust attraction.

Polish it off nicely!

TLC for your 
New Kitchen...



118   Index

Alabaster	 Bella	 62, 63
Avola Cream	 Bella	 34, 35
Avola Flint Grey	 Bella	 36
Burnt Oak	 Bella	 37
Camden Gloss White	 Pronto	 92
Canadian Maple	 Bella	 38
Dark Walnut	 Bella	 39
High Gloss Black	 Bella	 40, 41
High Gloss Cappuccino	 Bella	 42
High Gloss Cream	 Bella	 43
High Gloss Plum Prunus	 Bella	 44, 45
High Gloss Snow Larch	 Bella	 46
High Gloss White	 Bella	 44, 45, 47
Ivory	 Bella	 64
Kirkby Tiepolo Light Walnut	 Pronto	 96
Kirkby Woodgrain Paintable	 Pronto	 98, 99 
Kirkby Woodgrain White	 Pronto	 97
Lacarre Gloss Cream	 Pronto	 82, 88
Lacarre Gloss Light Grey	 Pronto	 83
Lacarre Gloss White	 Pronto	 84
Light Walnut	 Bella	 48
Lissa Oak	 Bella	 65, 66
Ludlow Cream	 Pronto	 90
Ludlow Gloss Cream	 Pronto	 91

Camden Gloss White	 92
Kirkby Tiepolo Light Walnut	 96
Kirkby Woodgrain Paintable	 98, 99
Kirkby Woodgrain White	 97
Lacarre Gloss Cream	 82, 88
Lacarre Gloss Light Grey	 83
Lacarre Gloss White	 84
Ludlow Cream	 90
Ludlow Gloss Cream	 91
Malton Hemlock Nordic	 85
Malton Lava Elm	 86, 87
Malton Natural Elm	 88
Malton Stone Elm	 89
Wilton Oakgrain Cream	 93
Wilton Oakgrain Dakkar	 94
Wilton Odessa Oak	 95

Ultragloss Black	 10
Ultragloss Cashmere	 11
Ultragloss Chocolate	 12, 19
Ultragloss Cream	 13, 19
Ultragloss Jacaranda	 20
Ultragloss Japanese Pear	 21
Ultragloss Light Grey	 14
Ultragloss Macassar	 22
Ultragloss Metallic Anthracite	 26
Ultragloss Metallic Black	 27
Ultragloss Metallic Blue	 28
Ultragloss Metallic Champagne	 29
Ultragloss Mussel	 15
Ultragloss Noce Marino	 23, 25
Ultragloss Plum	 16
Ultragloss Saffron	 17
Ultragloss White	 18, 25

Alabaster	 62, 63
Avola Cream	 34, 35
Avola Flint Grey	 36
Burnt Oak	 37
Canadian Maple	 38
Dark Walnut	 39
High Gloss Black	 40, 41
High Gloss Cappuccino	 42
High Gloss Cream	 43
High Gloss Plum Prunus	 44, 45
High Gloss Snow Larch	 46
High Gloss White	 44, 45, 47
Ivory	 64
Light Walnut	 48
Lissa Oak	 65, 66
Matt Cashmere	 37, 49
Matt Dakkar	 67
Matt Dove Grey	 50
Matt Mussel	 68

Index by Colour

Index by Brand

Malton Hemlock Nordic	 Pronto	 85
Malton Lava Elm	 Pronto	 86, 87
Malton Natural Elm	 Pronto	 88
Malton Stone Elm	 Pronto	 89
Matt Cashmere	 Bella	 37, 49
Matt Dakkar	 Bella	 67
Matt Dove Grey	 Bella	 50
Matt Mussel	 Bella	 68
Matt Olive	 Bella	 68
Matt Stone Grey	 Bella	 51
Moldau Acacia	 Bella	 69
Natural Oak	 Bella	 52, 53
Oakgrain Cream	 Bella	 70
Oakgrain Mussel	 Bella	 71
Odessa Oak	 Bella	 67
Paintable	 Bella	 78, 79
Pippy Oak	 Bella	 72
Porcelain White	 Bella	 54
Portofino Cherry	 Bella	 73
San Remo Rustic	 Bella	 55
Satin White	 Bella	 56
Sonoma Natural Oak	 Bella	 57
Steinberg Beech	 Bella	 74, 75
Super White Ash	 Bella	 76

Swiss Pear	 Bella	 58
Tiepolo Light Walnut	 Bella	 59
Ultragloss Black	 Zurfiz	 10
Ultragloss Cashmere	 Zurfiz	 11
Ultragloss Chocolate	 Zurfiz	 12, 19
Ultragloss Cream	 Zurfiz	 13, 19
Ultragloss Jacaranda	 Zurfiz	 20
Ultragloss Japanese Pear	 Zurfiz	 21
Ultragloss Light Grey	 Zurfiz	 14
Ultragloss Macassar	 Zurfiz	 22
Ultragloss Metallic Anthracite	 Zurfiz	 26
Ultragloss Metallic Black	 Zurfiz	 27
Ultragloss Metallic Blue	 Zurfiz	 28
Ultragloss Metallic Champagne	 Zurfiz	 29
Ultragloss Mussel	 Zurfiz	 15
Ultragloss Noce Marino	 Zurfiz	 23, 25
Ultragloss Plum	 Zurfiz	 16
Ultragloss Saffron	 Zurfiz	 17
Ultragloss White	 Zurfiz	 18, 25
Vanilla	 Bella	 60, 61, 77
Wilton Oakgrain Cream	 Pronto	 93
Wilton Oakgrain Dakkar	 Pronto	 94
Wilton Odessa Oak	 Pronto	 95

Matt Olive	 68
Matt Stone Grey	 51
Moldau Acacia	 69
Natural Oak	 52, 53
Oakgrain Cream	 70
Oakgrain Mussel	 71
Odessa Oak	 67
Paintable	 78, 79
Pippy Oak	 72
Porcelain White	 54
Portofino Cherry	 73
San Remo Rustic	 55
Satin White	 56
Sonoma Natural Oak	 57
Steinberg Beech	 74, 75
Super White Ash	 76
Swiss Pear	 58
Tiepolo Light Walnut	 59
Vanilla	 60, 61, 77



Pronto - Lacarre Gloss White   119
MANUFACTURED



www.byba.co.uk


